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Material:

Accessory
Art-No
1508D2
1508D3
1508D4

150808
1508DL

1508D8
150809

Temperature ambient:25°C

LED strip:D8280-24V- Smm{4.8W/m|

1°cl
35.08

3507
35.06
3504
3503
35.02
35.01
35.00
3498
3497

Temperature [solid] (°C]
exterior view 1 : contour line

Picture

2001

AL6063-T5

Discription
Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover
Cover

End cap
End cap

Material
PC
PC
PC

PC

PC

Hole
W/O hole

Color
Clear
Opal
Satin

Black
Bicolored lampshade

White
White




